
                         Matt Hadler Invitational
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                 9/11/2021
           ========== Girls Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    19  Waukesha West                               (23:00.8  115:03.7 1:20.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Taryn Andersen          11   22:23.2
  2      2  Lucy Kukla              11   22:34.1
  3      3  Valerie Bratt           10   22:47.8
  4      6  Sophie Xuan             10   23:34.9
  5      7  Erin Wanner             10   23:43.7
  6   ( 42) Mady Schaumberg         11   26:05.3
  7   ( 51) Halla Barnes            11   27:10.0
  8   ( 67) Abbie Kasseckert        9    30:33.4

  2.    57  Franklin                                    (23:53.2  119:25.7 1:29.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Caitlyn Jones           9    22:48.8
  2      8  Abby Martin             12   23:48.8
  3     13  Keira Mueller           9    24:14.6
  4     15  Claire Olson            10   24:15.1
  5     16  Grace Wood              10   24:18.4
  6   ( 17) Mary Pitcher            10   24:23.0
  7   ( 18) Ayden Yee               11   24:25.5
  8   ( 25) Marissa Mort            9    24:54.4

  3.    98  Hartford Union                              (24:34.5  122:52.5 1:27.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Alayna Pusch            11   23:53.5
  2     10  Lily Tiefenthaler       9    23:54.3
  3     20  Landri Benson           12   24:30.1
  4     28  Nicole Rhodes           12   25:13.2
  5     31  Ava Hanisko             10   25:21.4
  6   ( 35) Alissa Luby             12   25:33.4
  7   ( 64) Mia Szczepanski         9    29:31.2
  8   ( 74) Nadia Phillips          9    36:29.8

  4.    99  Shorewood                                   (24:31.5  122:37.4 1:02.8)
==========================================================
  1     11  Izzy Colvin             12   23:56.2
  2     19  Nayana Menon            10   24:27.5
  3     21  Eleanor Wiseman         10   24:37.3
  4     22  Maya Schmaling          10   24:37.4
  5     26  Sophia Diliberti        12   24:59.0
  6   ( 30) Giselle Knox            10   25:16.7
  7   ( 32) Sunitha Menon           12   25:26.7
  8   ( 34) Isabella Groenevelt     11   25:31.7

  5.   126  West Bend East                              (24:48.2  124:00.9 3:03.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Amy Heinze              12   22:48.3
  2     23  Lyra Keegan             9    24:50.5
  3     24  Grace Cleven            11   24:51.1
  4     36  Hilary Van Beek         9    25:38.8
  5     39  Lydia Galleske          10   25:52.2
  6   ( 59) Caitlin Tredupp         12   27:56.9
  7   ( 60) Kearsten Remy           10   27:57.1
  8   ( 68) Michela Cattaneo        12   30:37.0

  6.   163  Menomonee Falls                             (25:33.6  127:47.7 4:04.2)
==========================================================



  1     12  Emily Hansen            12   23:57.6
  2     27  Haley Kanitz            12   25:07.2
  3     29  Leah Jaworski           9    25:14.4
  4     33  Ella Weyker             9    25:26.7
  5     62  Gabriela Devine-Smies   10   28:01.8
  6   ( 63) Holly Jackson           11   28:10.2
  7   ( 65) Olivia Helstad          12   30:01.8

  7.   223  Greendale                                   (26:32.9  132:44.3 1:17.0)
==========================================================
  1     38  Carly Antczak           9    25:44.6
  2     44  Marianna Mann           10   26:38.1
  3     45  Katie Bruss             10   26:39.1
  4     46  Ellen Walser            10   26:40.9
  5     50  Eirlan Anderson         9    27:01.6
  6   ( 58) Tori Donnelly           12   27:52.1
  7   ( 61) Daisy Leza              9    28:01.3
  8   ( 69) Theo Grabner            11   32:07.0

  8.   230  Slinger                                     (27:08.4  135:41.7 6:08.9)
==========================================================
  1     14  Dana Unti               11   24:14.9
  2     48  Lexi Krueger            11   26:48.1
  3     49  Gabby Nelson            9    26:52.8
  4     53  Lily Gehring            11   27:22.1
  5     66  Fernanda Baeza          12   30:23.8
  6   ( 71) Sydney Kebbekus         10   34:00.8

  9.   242  Sussex Hamilton                             (26:51.8  134:18.7 1:34.3)
==========================================================
  1     40  Brooke Stanley          11   25:56.5
  2     41  Madeline Chmielewski    9    26:00.8
  3     52  Lauren Gilmartin        12   27:21.7
  4     54  Kennedy Kopcha          12   27:28.9
  5     55  Amelia Berrall          9    27:30.8
  6   ( 56) Eliana Kotsonis         9    27:43.4

 10.   254  Watertown                                   (27:46.4  138:51.6 6:35.0)
==========================================================
  1     37  Sofia Olson             10   25:42.6
  2     43  Julia Ostermann         10   26:20.2
  3     47  Eva Wickboldt           10   26:45.0
  4     57  Ella Faltersack         12   27:46.2
  5     70  Sophie Sullivan         10   32:17.6
  6   ( 72) Laura Thielke           9    34:45.4
  7   ( 73) Claire Crave            11   35:13.0
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                           Girls Junior Varisty
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Taryn Andersen     11   Waukesha West        22:23.2  7:13 
    2    2 Lucy Kukla         11   Waukesha West        22:34.1  7:16 
    3    3 Valerie Bratt      10   Waukesha West        22:47.8  7:21 
    4    4 Amy Heinze         12   West Bend East       22:48.3  7:21 
    5    5 Caitlyn Jones      9    Franklin             22:48.8  7:21 
    6    6 Sophie Xuan        10   Waukesha West        23:34.9  7:36 
    7    7 Erin Wanner        10   Waukesha West        23:43.7  7:39 
    8    8 Abby Martin        12   Franklin             23:48.8  7:40 
    9    9 Alayna Pusch       11   Hartford Union       23:53.5  7:42 
   10   10 Lily Tiefenthaler  9    Hartford Union       23:54.3  7:42 
   11   11 Izzy Colvin        12   Shorewood            23:56.2  7:43 
   12   12 Emily Hansen       12   Menomonee Falls      23:57.6  7:43 
   13   13 Keira Mueller      9    Franklin             24:14.6  7:49 
   14   14 Dana Unti          11   Slinger              24:14.9  7:49 
   15   15 Claire Olson       10   Franklin             24:15.1  7:49 
   16   16 Grace Wood         10   Franklin             24:18.4  7:50 
   17   17 Mary Pitcher       10   Franklin             24:23.0  7:51 
   18   18 Ayden Yee          11   Franklin             24:25.5  7:52 
   19   19 Nayana Menon       10   Shorewood            24:27.5  7:53 
   20   20 Landri Benson      12   Hartford Union       24:30.1  7:54 
   21   21 Eleanor Wiseman    10   Shorewood            24:37.3  7:56 
   22   22 Maya Schmaling     10   Shorewood            24:37.4  7:56 
   23      Kate Sarbacker     10   Grafton              24:42.8  7:58 
   24   23 Lyra Keegan        9    West Bend East       24:50.5  8:00 
   25   24 Grace Cleven       11   West Bend East       24:51.1  8:00 
   26   25 Marissa Mort       9    Franklin             24:54.4  8:01 
   27   26 Sophia Diliberti   12   Shorewood            24:59.0  8:03 
   28      Megan Ruffing      11   Franklin             25:06.5  8:05 
   29   27 Haley Kanitz       12   Menomonee Falls      25:07.2  8:06 
   30   28 Nicole Rhodes      12   Hartford Union       25:13.2  8:08 
   31   29 Leah Jaworski      9    Menomonee Falls      25:14.4  8:08 
   32   30 Giselle Knox       10   Shorewood            25:16.7  8:09 
   33   31 Ava Hanisko        10   Hartford Union       25:21.4  8:10 
   34   32 Sunitha Menon      12   Shorewood            25:26.7  8:12 
   35   33 Ella Weyker        9    Menomonee Falls      25:26.7  8:12 
   36      Freyda Dahlberg    11   Franklin             25:29.5  8:13 
   37   34 Isabella Groenevel 11   Shorewood            25:31.7  8:13 
   38   35 Alissa Luby        12   Hartford Union       25:33.4  8:14 
   39   36 Hilary Van Beek    9    West Bend East       25:38.8  8:16 
   40   37 Sofia Olson        10   Watertown            25:42.6  8:17 
   41   38 Carly Antczak      9    Greendale            25:44.6  8:18 
   42   39 Lydia Galleske     10   West Bend East       25:52.2  8:20 
   43   40 Brooke Stanley     11   Sussex Hamilton      25:56.5  8:21 
   44   41 Madeline Chmielews 9    Sussex Hamilton      26:00.8  8:23 
   45      Josstyn Durst      9    Grafton              26:01.5  8:23 
   46   42 Mady Schaumberg    11   Waukesha West        26:05.3  8:24 
   47      Anna Namur         10   Fond du Lac          26:05.4  8:24 
   48      Niamh Hade         12   Shorewood            26:11.0  8:26 
   49      Emily Herrara      10   Franklin             26:11.4  8:26 
   50   43 Julia Ostermann    10   Watertown            26:20.2  8:29 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Emily Engel        9    Franklin             26:26.3  8:31 
   52   44 Marianna Mann      10   Greendale            26:38.1  8:35 
   53   45 Katie Bruss        10   Greendale            26:39.1  8:35 
   54      Hayden Just        9    Franklin             26:40.7  8:36 
   55   46 Ellen Walser       10   Greendale            26:40.9  8:36 
   56   47 Eva Wickboldt      10   Watertown            26:45.0  8:37 
   57      Annabelle Heuer    9    Shorewood            26:47.2  8:38 
   58      Juliet Peterka     12   Shorewood            26:47.6  8:38 
   59   48 Lexi Krueger       11   Slinger              26:48.1  8:38 
   60      Veronika Henning   11   Fond du Lac          26:49.9  8:39 
   61   49 Gabby Nelson       9    Slinger              26:52.8  8:40 
   62      Addie McKinnis     11   Grafton              26:54.8  8:40 
   63      Claire Wood        12   Franklin             26:57.1  8:41 
   64   50 Eirlan Anderson    9    Greendale            27:01.6  8:42 
   65   51 Halla Barnes       11   Waukesha West        27:10.0  8:45 
   66      Lauren Monahan     11   Shorewood            27:11.0  8:45 
   67      Smarika Khadka     11   Shorewood            27:20.7  8:49 
   68   52 Lauren Gilmartin   12   Sussex Hamilton      27:21.7  8:49 
   69   53 Lily Gehring       11   Slinger              27:22.1  8:49 
   70   54 Kennedy Kopcha     12   Sussex Hamilton      27:28.9  8:51 
   71   55 Amelia Berrall     9    Sussex Hamilton      27:30.8  8:52 
   72   56 Eliana Kotsonis    9    Sussex Hamilton      27:43.4  8:56 
   73   57 Ella Faltersack    12   Watertown            27:46.2  8:57 
   74   58 Tori Donnelly      12   Greendale            27:52.1  8:59 
   75   59 Caitlin Tredupp    12   West Bend East       27:56.9  9:00 
   76   60 Kearsten Remy      10   West Bend East       27:57.1  9:00 
   77      Bella Demotto      12   Franklin             27:57.5  9:00 
   78   61 Daisy Leza         9    Greendale            28:01.3  9:02 
   79   62 Gabriela Devine-Sm 10   Menomonee Falls      28:01.8  9:02 
   80   63 Holly Jackson      11   Menomonee Falls      28:10.2  9:05 
   81      Bella Belgiorno    10   Grafton              28:16.5  9:07 
   82      Sabrina Woo        9    Franklin             28:24.4  9:09 
   83      Kailey Brandenburg 12   Franklin             28:52.4  9:18 
   84      Chloe Damm         11   Shorewood            29:19.2  9:27 
   85   64 Mia Szczepanski    9    Hartford Union       29:31.2  9:31 
   86   65 Olivia Helstad     12   Menomonee Falls      30:01.8  9:40 
   87   66 Fernanda Baeza     12   Slinger              30:23.8  9:47 
   88   67 Abbie Kasseckert   9    Waukesha West        30:33.4  9:51 
   89   68 Michela Cattaneo   12   West Bend East       30:37.0  9:52 
   90      Sarah Berken       9    West Bend East       30:37.9  9:52 
   91      Savannah Nowicki   12   West Bend East       30:58.0  9:59 
   92   69 Theo Grabner       11   Greendale            32:07.0 10:21 
   93   70 Sophie Sullivan    10   Watertown            32:17.6 10:24 
   94      Margaret Conklin   9    West Bend East       32:30.0 10:28 
   95      Brookelynn Bodden  9    West Bend East       33:04.7 10:39 
   96   71 Sydney Kebbekus    10   Slinger              34:00.8 10:57 
   97      Jill Laning        12   West Bend East       34:26.6 11:06 
   98   72 Laura Thielke      9    Watertown            34:45.4 11:12 
   99   73 Claire Crave       11   Watertown            35:13.0 11:21 
  100   74 Nadia Phillips     9    Hartford Union       36:29.8 11:45 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


